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Gin Hendricks
Gin Ukiyo Yuzu
Gin Porters Gin Orchard

Gin Tanquarey 10
Gin Bombay Sapphire
Gin Mom Love

Gin Tanquarey

Gin Beefeater

Gin Malfy Rosa

Whiskey

50ml

Whiskey Glenfiddich 15
Whiskey Chivas Regal 18
Whiskey Fujimi

Whiskey Glenfiddich 12
Whiskey Elijan Creig
Whiskey Akashi Red
Whiskey Monkey Sholder
Whiskey Nobushi

Whiskey Teeleng Small Batch
Whiskey Chivas 12

Whiskey Jack Daniels
Whiskey Jameson

Whiskey Jack Daniels Honey

3900
3100
2700
2600
2500
2400
2200
1900
1900

6400
5900
5000
5000
3900
3800
3800
3800
3800
3100
2600
2600
2500

Rum / Ron / Cachaca

50ml

Rum Dictador 12

Rum Bacardi 8

Rum Acuacana Cachaca
Rum Bacardi Carta Negra
Rum Takamaka 69

Rum Bacardi Carta Blanca

4400
3800
2600
2600
2500
2300



Vodka

50ml

Vodka Grey Goose
Vodka Absolut Elyx
Vodka Absolut

3500
2500
1600

Vodka Nalbandyan

Vodka Nalbandyan Black
Vodka Nalbandyan 888
Vodka Nalbandyan 88
Vodka Nalbandyan 8
Vodka Nalbandyan Woman

Tequila

50ml
Tequila Don Julio 1942
Tequila Patron Reposado
Tequila Jose Cuervo Reserve
Tequila Patron Silver
Tequila Jose Cuervo Bianco
Tequila Olmeca Bianco

Tequila Olmeca Gold

2200/19000
3800/25000
1900/13000
1500/8000
1500/8000

13500
6300
5800
5400
2400
2200
2200

Armenian Brandy

50ml

Cognac Nairi
Cognac Vaspurakan
Cognac Dvin
Cognac Hayastan
Cognak Aghtamar
Cognac Apricot

6600
4950
4600
3500
2750
1650




Cognac Hennessy Xo

Cognac Hennessy Vs

Liqueur

50ml

Liqueur St Germein

Liqueur Pernod Absinthe
Liqueur Benedictine
Liqueur Drambuie

Liqueur Alamea Peach Brendy
Liqueur Montenegro
Liqueur Amarula

Liqueur Jagermaster

Liqueur Amaretto Di Sachira
Liqueur Baileys Irish Cream
Liqueur Sour Apple

Liqueur Malibu

17500

4900

5000
3300
3100
3000
2900
2600
2100
2100
2000
1800
1800
1700

Aperitif / Amaro / Bitter

50ml

Vermouth Manchino Sakura
Amaro Santoni

Aperitif Aperol

Aperitif Orange Colombo
Vermouth Martini Ambrato
Vermouth Martini Rubino
Aperitif P31

Aperitif Select

Bitter Bianco

Bitter Verde

2600
2500
1900
1900
1900
1900
1500
1500
1300
1300




Classic & Twists Coctails

Classic Cocktail Amaro Spritz 3600
Classic Cocktail Aperol Spritz 3600
Classic Cocktail Japanese Slepper 3600
Classic Cocktail Mai Tai 3400
Classic Cocktail Clover Club 3000
Classic Cocktail Manhattan 3000
Classic Cocktail Old Fashioned 3000
Classic Cocktail Pina Colada 3000
Classic Cocktail Moscow Mule 2900
Classic Cocktail Mojito 2700
Classic Cocktail Daikiri 2600
Classic Cocktail Margarita 2500
Classic Cocktail Negroni 2500
Classic Cocktail Buliuvardier 2400
Classic Cocktail Wiskey Sour 2300
Classic Cocktail Caipirinha 2200
Classic Cocktail Cosmopolitan 2100
Classic Cocktail Espresso Martini 1700
Classic Cocktail Black Russian 1500

Special Cocktail

Special Cocktail Purpule Dream 5300
Special Cocktail Fall Foliage 4800
Special Cocktail Razpel Sprits 4300
Special Cocktail Eighty Eight 3700
Special Cocktail Berry Blast 3100

Special Cocktail Sunshine 2800







Red Wine

750ml
Wine Nipozzano Mormoreto Italy 55000
Wine Karas Grand Reserve Armenia 37950
Wine Alluria Grand Reserve Armenia 30800
Wine Ariats Kakhani Reserve 28500
Wine Yacoubian-Hobbs Armenia 22000
Wine Anamor 16000
Wine Alluria Armenia 14300
Wine Chateau Los Boldos Grande Reserve Chile 13200
Wine Marques De Caceres Crianza Spaih 12100
ARAR 2020 red dry 12000
Wine Villa Antinori Italy 11000
Wine Zuccardi Serie Argentina 11000
Wine Ariats Semi Kakhani 9500
Wine Ariats Carbonik Haghtanak 9000
Wine Karas Red Dry Armenia 8800
Wine Kataro Armenia 8800
Wine Takar Armenia 8800
Wine Chateau Argadens Roug 7700
Wine Malahi Armenia 7700
Wine Meyron Armenia 7700
Wine Mookh Armenia 7700
Wine Fantini Sanglovese Italy 6600
Wine Koor Armenia 6600
Rose Wine
750ml
ARAR 2023 Rose 14000
Wine by OTT Provance Rose France 13200
Wine Fleurs De Prairie France 12100
Wine Tramari San Marzano raly 12100
Wine Aluria armenia 8800
Wine Karas armenia 7700
Wine Kataro Armenia 7700
Wine Meyron armenia 7700

Wine Takar Armenia 7700



White Wine

750ml
Wine Zorah Voski
Wine Yacoubian-Hobbs Armenia
ARAR Reserve
Wine Anamor
Wine Tariri Armenia
Wine Zuccardi Serie A Torrontes Armenia
Wine Ariats Carbonik Kangoun
Wine Alluria Armenia
Wine Hans Baer Riesling Germany
Wine Karas Armenia
Wine Kataro Armenia
Wine Koor Armenia
Wine Marques De Caceres Verdejo Spain
Wine Takar Armenia
Wine Tus Armenia
Wine Ariats
Wine Chateau Los Boldos Tradition
Reserve Chardonnay Chile
Wine Fantini Trebbiano D'abruzzo Doc Italy
Wine Meyron Armenia
Wine Chateau Argadens Blanc France

Wine Pavao Vinho Verde Portugal

Shampagne
Sparkling Wine

750ml

Champagne Dom Perignon Vintage/rrance
Champagne Cristal Brut

Champagne Moet & Chandon Rose/France
Champagne Louis Roederer/France
Sparkling Wine Keush Extra Brut armenia
Champagne Moet & Chandone Brut 200mi
Sparkling Wine Chandon Rose/rgentina
Sparkling Wine Keush Brut/armenia

25000
22000
21000
16000
14300
9900
9000
8800
8800
8800
8800
8800
8800
8800
8800
8500

7700

7700
7700
6600

4400

198000
176000
60500
40700
25300
12100
12100
12100



drink




Beer

330ml
Beer Warsteiner 1500
Beer Corona 1400
Beer Heineken 1200
Beer Dargett 1100
Beer Dargett Draft 033 05 1000 / 1500
Beer Alexandrapol Draft 033/05 1000 / 1500
Beer Alexandrapol 800

With beer

100gr
Beer Snack Jerky 2700
Beer Snack Pistacho 2200
Carrot With Lemon 1300
Beer Snack Smoked Cheese 1200

1100
1000
800

Beer Snack Peanuts
Beer Snack Chips

Beer Snack Pea




Lemonade

250ml/ 11
Citrus Lemonade 1300 / 4100
Berry Lemonade 1100 / 3500
Mango Passion Fruit Lemonade 1100 / 3800
Mojito Non Alcoholic 1100 / 3500

Soft Drink

Soft Drink Tonic Water Premium 1800
Soft Drink Compote 1 1500
Soft Drink Energy Drink Red Bull 250ml 1300
Soft Drink Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250ml 600
Soft Drink Natural Juice 250ml 600
Soft Drink Sparkling Water Jermuk 330ml 500
Soft Drink Still Water Byuregh 330ml 500

Fresh

Squeezed Juicet
250ml
Fresh Carrot 1900
Fresh Apple 1750
Fresh Grapefruit 1550

Fresh Orange 1352



Tea
& Coflee




Tea

Tea Black

Tea Sencha Royal

Tea Armenian Bouquet
Tea Carcade

Tea Mint

Tea Sencha

Tea Thyme

Special Tea

Special Tea Ginger Peach
Special Tea Spice Massala P@

Coffee

Coffee Glace

Coffee Raf Coffee
Coffee Cappuccino
Coffee Latte Machiatto
Coffee Espresso Double
Coffee Afogato

Coffee Hot Chocolate
Coffee Americano
Coffee Espresso

Coffee Oriental

1000
1000
800
800
800
800
800

2900
2700

2500
1500
1200
1200
1100
900
800
600
600
600



Smoothee

Smoothee Vitamin Charge
Smoothee Apple Vanilla
Smoothee Mango Basil

Milk Shake

Pineapple Strowberry
Smoothee Peach
Nutella Banana

Classic Shake Chocolate/Vanilla

Addition

Honey

Jam

Alternative Milk
Milk 100ml
Lemon

Lime

2600
2400
2200

3500
3000
2800
2200

2000
1400
1200
1000
800
800
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